logo

NTDB id 1064347 ACHD8M RS12635 WP 053284924.1
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1064347 ACHD8M RS12635 WP 053284924.1
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1064347 ACHD8M RS12635 WP 053284924.1
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1064347 ACHD8M RS12635 WP 053284924.1
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1064347 ACHD8M RS12635 WP 053284924.1
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

g oomrimce [5G AL R v A s s FAEAY

MKRIKRTWPLKDQAAFLKRLGEMTINNGY L GLRL J4LQ BIKRQIRA LTDE I} LREGH FYQVLINNLSFHKEAVHICY]
...................... MTINYGY L GLRL JALQ KRQEA LTDS WIGLREGINZFYQVLISSILSFHKEAV[YICY]
st sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok o ok ok ok ok ok sk kokokok |1 L Dok Dokok D LD Dok L lskok D11 Lokl 00 s sl 000 sl 000  LLLLLTLL T11

G EL i LAt AL L s LS )AL
e i D ¢ o R e v e
(AR 5 L L AL L DAL
\MV‘:L AB& Iﬁ LUNAAK NAINEXS
YWY [@KKKSPRIIYML T IPL GKIWWLEFNSYFFSLQLSSLLKSGLSIYDSLEAFK Q
E SI(HLKXAAI kNBE ILgﬁ\V
I R B R B R

PUTH DIk I D kk D LI 1 DkDDTET kD]

U Pt

b LR b

REFHEACAMAES AAFCHF
QETELVETHLMLF T ARG
x| x

*1 1 [N

U

AL L YN

GWVA MIL VY SML PMYQMMNQM 345
GIgvVA MIL VY SML PMYQMMNQM 323

I I

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

80
58

160
138

240
218

320
298



